
Water Kit Attachment



Quick-tach couplings for fast connections to attachment carrier.

Nozzle kit includes plumbing lines  
and four Tee Jet nozzles.

Minimize dust and improve  
air quality with the Bobcat  
water kit attachment.
The water kit attachment is ideal for controlling dust 
levels in residential or urban areas. Two models are 
available to fit either a Bobcat loader or the Toolcat 
utility work machine. Nozzle kits are also available 
for various attachments, including angle brooms, 
sweepers, planers and vibratory rollers. 

•	High-capacity tanks minimize refilling

•	Quick-tach hose couplings allow fast hookup

•	 Four spray nozzles distribute flow evenly

•	 Pump “on-off” switch conveniently located in cab

Water Kit	 Loaders	 Toolcat™ 5600 	
Tank Capacity	 28 gal. 	 80 gal. 

Weight (empty / full)	 165 lb. / 474 lb.	 140 lb. / 809 lb. 

Pump Capacity	 2.8 gpm	 1.8 gpm

Bobcat  
Water Kit 
Attachment 
fits these 
carrier   
models:

Skid-Steer 
Loaders: 
S130 
S150 
S160 
S175 
S185 
S205 
S220 
S250 
S300 
S330

Compact  
Track 
Loaders: 
T140 
T180 
T190 
T250 
T300 
T320

All-Wheel  
Steer  
Loaders: 
A300

Utility Work 
Machine: 
5600

Toolcat™ 5600 with water kit

Specifications

NOTE - Where applicable, dimensions are in accordance with Society of Automotive 
Engineers (SAE) and ISO standards. Specifications and design are subject to change 
without notice. Pictures of Bobcat units may show other than standard equipment. 
All dimensions are given for loader equipped with standard tires. All dimensions are 
shown in inches.  Respective metric dimensions are enclosed by parentheses. Bobcat 
Company complies with the requirements of ISO 9001 as registered with BSI.

The Bobcat Attachments Advantage: Bobcat  
attachments are engineered and manufactured to 
fit Bobcat loaders for optimum job performance, 
dependability and durability.
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